KATHMANDU UNIVERSITY

Re-sched"'e End-Semester Examinations
August, 2019
Examination Time : 11.00 A. M. to 2.00 P. M.
Date Day I-1 H-11 IXE - 11 IV -1
August 9 Friday PHYS 102 EEEG 309
ARCH 16} MEEG 309
MEEG 317
COMP 302
GEOM 315
CIEG 308
ENVS 335
PHAR 311
BIOT 306
PHYS 311
CHEG 314
August 11 Sunday MATH 208
ENVS 224
PHAR 212
BIOT 210
PHYS 213
ARCH 215
MATH 211
August 12 Monday ENVE 101 GEOM 313 MGTS 403
CHEM 102 CHEG 312
August 13 Tuesday ARCH 112 ETEG 301
EPEG 301
MEEG 308
COMP 314
CIEG 309
MGTS 302
BIOT 307
PHYS 312
ENVS 318
ENVS 345
August 14 Wednesday EEEG 214
MEEG 202
COMP 232
GEOM 206
CIEG 208
BIOL 207
BIOL 206
BIOT 209
CHEG 211
ARCH 216
PHYS 212



Date Day I-11 1111 I -1} IV -1
August 16 Friday ENGG 112 EPEG 315 COMP 401
ENVS 101 ETEG 303
PHAR 111 COMP 34]
BIOT 101} CIEG 312
NEPT 101 CHEG 310,
PHAR 313
BIOT 308 .
ENVS 303
ENVE 311
August 18 Sunday EEEG 215 MGTS 303
MEEG 206 PHYS 313
COMP 231 GEOM 310
CEEG 201
CIEG 206
CHEM 212
PHYS 211
CHEG 213
MATH 213
ARCH 217
August 19 Monday ETEG 304
EPEG 318
CHEG 305
COMP 304
COMP 409
ENVS 306
August 20 Tuesday MATH 104 CIEG 314
MATH 102 PHAR 315
“MATH 103 BIOT 309
MATH 106
August 21 Wednesday PHYS 207 MEEG 302 COMP 472
August 22 Thursday MCSC 202 CHEG 313
CHEM 203 PHYS 314
BIOT 207 GEOM 306
ARCH 218 ENVS 331
August 23 Friday ENGT 102 COEG 301
ETEG 305
MEEG 306
COMP 306
MATH 322
CIEG 313
CIEG 318
BIOT 305
August 25 Sunday CIEG 207 GEOM 307
PHAR 214 PHAR 316

ENVS 337




Pate Day I-11 -1 FHI S} V-1
August 26 Monday COMP 201 INAN 301 COMP 484
MEEG 207
COMP 204
BIOT 206
STAT 221
CHEG 210
ENVS 204
August 27 Tuesday COMP 116 COMP 342
COMP 102 COMP 323
STAT 101 CIEG 310
August 28 Wednesday INAN 211 GEOM 319
MEEG 318
ENVS 336
August 29 Thursday CIEG 209 CHEG 315
GEOM 204 CHEG 323
ENVE 205
CHEG 212
August 30 Friday MATH 207 ENVE 399 COMP 478
BIOT 208
MATH 217

Note: Examinations will be conducted as per this schedule and under no circumsiance the dates and times
will be changed unless the University publishes prior notice.

Holiday: August 15, 2019: Janai Purnima




